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MKPA-100

PRODUCTINFOS

MKP film capacitor, 10 pF, 250 V

Top-quality capacitor for high-end crossover networks
Metal-coated polypropylene film

Extra low loss factor
Resistant to aging
Axial design

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MKPA-100
Description

Nominal value
Rated voltage
Housing

Pin spacing
Packing unit

Weight

MKP film capacitor
10 pF

DC 250 V

@ 21.5mm x 46 mm
47.5 mm

1

16.1g

5%




